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Pine River 201541 H | #TAETHE HMERE | ASETETES 4,000 | 202542 H4 | $9.7200 | $38,880.0000 3,038,000
Capital 30 H i & H
Management PTETHE HignlE | BETTATES 4,000 | 202542 H4 | $9.6800 | $38,720.0000 3,034,000
L.P. i & H
SHETE HAERE | SESESTAETAES 5,000 | 20252 4 | $9.6700 | $48,350.0000 3,029,000
it &) H
PTTETHE HikRE | BSEITETES 3,000 [ 202542 H 4 | $9.6300 | $28,890.0000 3,026,000
Fit &) H
PTTETHE HikRE | BSEITETES 15,000 | 202542 H 4 | $9.6200 | $144,300.0000 3,011,000
Fit &) H




TETA HiknlE | BSEITETES 25,000 | 202542 H4 | $9.6100 | $240,250.0000 2,986,000
i &) H

TTETE HAgERE | BECTETES 33,000 | 202542 H4 | $9.6000 | $316,800.0000 2,953,000
Mt | H

fTETR HimlE | BETTATES 17,000 | 20252 54 | $9.5900 | $163,030.0000 2,936,000
Mt | H

TETR HimlE | BETTATES 4,000 | 20254£2H 4| $9.5800 | $38,320.0000 2,932,000
Mt | H

fTETR HimlE | BETTATES 5,000 | 20252 H4 | $9.5700 | $47,850.0000 2,927,000
Mt | H

fTETHE HignlE | BETTATES 5,000 | 202542 H 4 | $9.5500 | $47,750.0000 2,922,000
fit | H

fTETHE HignlE | BETTATES 3,000 | 202542 H4 | $9.5400 | $28,620.0000 2,919,000
fit | H

fTETHE HiknlE | BSEITETES 7,000 | 202542 H4 | $9.5300 | $66,710.0000 2,912,000
i &) H

fTETHE HiknlE | BSEITETES 16,000 | 202542 H 4 | $9.5200 | $152,320.0000 2,896,000
i &) H

PTETHE HirgnlE | BSEITETES 30,000 | 202542 H4 | $9.5100 | $285,300.0000 2,866,000
i &) H

PTETHE HignlE | BSEITETES 23,000 | 202542 H4 | $9.5000 | $218,500.0000 2,843,000
i &) H




PTTETE HiknlE | BSEITETES 73,000 | 202542 H 4 | $9.4900 | $692,770.0000 2,770,000
i &) H

TTETE HERlE | BETAETES 13,000 | 202542 H 4 | $9.4800 | $123,240.0000 2,757,000
Mt | H

fTETR HMERE | ASTETES 4,000 | 202542 H4 | $9.4700 | $37,880.0000 2,753,000
Mt | H

TETR HMERE | BESETETES 1,000 | 20254£2 H4 | $9.4600 |  $9,460.0000 2,752,000
Mt | H

fTETR HMERE | ASTETES 3,000 | 20254E2 H4 | $9.4500 | $28,350.0000 2,749,000
Mt | H

PTETHE HMERE | ASETETES 14,000 | 202542 H4 | $9.4400 | $132,160.0000 2,735,000
fit | H

PTETHE HMERE | BESETETES 30,000 | 202542 H4 | $9.4300 | $282,900.0000 2,705,000
fit | H

fTETHE HitEplE | ASETAETES 22,000 | 20254£2 H4 | $9.4200 | $207,240.0000 2,683,000
i &) H

TR HitERlE | BAETAETES 28,000 | 202542 H4 | $9.4100 | $263,480.0000 2,655,000
i &y H

PTETHE HitEnlE | ASETAETES 25,000 | 202542 H 4 |  $9.4000 | $235,000.0000 2,630,000
i &y H

PTETHE HignlE | BSEITETES 82,000 | 202542 H 4 | $9.3900 | $769,980.0000 2,548,000
i &y H




TETA HiknlE | BSEITETES 86,000 | 202542 H4 | $9.3800 | $806,680.0000 2,462,000
i &) H

TTETE HAgERE | BECTETES 93,000 | 202542 H4 | $9.3700 | $871,410.0000 2,369,000
Mt | H

fTETR HimlE | BETTATES 104,000 | 202542 54 | $9.3600 | $973,440.0000 2,265,000
Mt | H

TETR HimlE | BETTATES 56,000 | 20252 H4 |  $9.3500 | $523,600.0000 2,209,000
Mt | H

fTETR HimlE | BETTATES 87,000 | 20252 H4 | $9.3400 | $812,580.0000 2,122,000
Mt | H

fTETHE HignlE | BETTATES 95,000 | 202542 H4 | $9.3300 | $886,350.0000 2,027,000
fit | H

fTETHE HignlE | BETTATES 44,000 | 202542 H4 | $9.3200 | $410,080.0000 1,983,000
fit | H

fTETHE HiknlE | BSEITETES 66,000 | 202542 H4 | $9.3100 | $614,460.0000 1,917,000
i &) H

fTETHE HiknlE | BSEITETES 30,000 | 202542 H4 | $9.3000 | $279,000.0000 1,887,000
i &) H

PTETHE HirgnlE | BSEITETES 23,000 | 202542 H4 | $9.2900 | $213,670.0000 1,864,000
i &) H

PTETHE HignlE | BSEITETES 24,000 | 202542 H4 | $9.2800 | $222,720.0000 1,840,000
i &) H




PTTETE HiknlE | BSEITETES 12,000 | 202542 H 4 | $9.2700 | $111,240.0000 1,828,000
i &) H

TTETE HAgERE | BECTETES 6,000 | 202542 H4 | $9.2600 | $55,560.0000 1,822,000
Mt | H

TETE HAgERE | BECTETES 8,000 | 20254E2 H4 | $9.2400 | $73,920.0000 1,814,000
Mt | H

TETE HAgERE | BECTETES 4,000 | 202542 H4 | $9.2300 | $36,920.0000 1,810,000
Mt | H
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